
WINTER SPECIAL OFFER 
 

Three nights for the price of two offers on Bed and Breakfast  

From 2nd January 2018 – 23rd March 2018 

From 27th October 2018 – 20th December 2018 

 

For Christmas and New Year Breaks please see the Christmas Brochure 

• 2018 low season Bed & breakfast tariffs  

 

Sea View Double  

£  

Standard Double  

£  

Single  

£  

02/01/18 to 23/03/18 

28/10/18 to 20/12/18 
135.00  115.00  65.00  

• 2017 high season Bed & breakfast tariffs: 

 

Sea View Double  

£  

Standard Double  

£  

Single  

£  

24/03/18 to 27/10/18 155.00  135.00  75.00  

21/12/18 to 01/01/19 

 

Prices for double and twin rooms are based on two persons sharing a room. 

For Single Occupancy of a double or twin room please deduct £20 from the double room rate. 

We can arrange many extra’s to make your stay more memorable … 

• Fresh flowers 

• Champagne for that special occasion 

• Birthday or celebratory cakes 

• Helium balloons 

Please call or email for further information. 

 
Notes: 

Tariff based on one or two people sharing a room per night, on a Bed & Breakfast basis. 

Modern Four-Poster, Twin Bedded and Family Rooms available. Price on application. 

During High Season, Weekend Breaks – min of a two night stay. 

 

Family room: The hotel has one family room, which is designed to sleep two adults and two children, 

consists of two interconnecting rooms with shared en-suite. 

 

Dogs: We have one room at the Mariners that we allow dogs – please call or email for details. 

 

Z-beds: Z Bed available for Children under the age of ten. There are two rooms available that are 

suitable to hold Z-beds. Z-beds are charged at £20 per Z-bed per night. 



 

Late arrivals: Please inform reception if you are planning to arrive after 10.00pm so that we can make 

suitable and convenient arrangements. 

 

Single occupancy: For single occupancy of a double room please deduct the bed and breakfast room 

rate by £20. 

 

Deposits and cancellations: For all bookings a deposit of £25.00 per person is required at the time of 

making a reservation, payable by card only. On bookings of two nights or more a deposit of £50.00 per 

person is required. This deposit is only refundable if the accommodation is re-sold at the appropriate 

rate or cancelled at least twenty eight days prior to the booked date of occupancy. No refunds will be 

given for failing to take up any component included in the price of your holiday. No reductions can be 

made for meals not taken. 

 

Accounts: Cheques are accepted with a valid cheque card. Charge and credit cards accepted except 

American Express. No reductions can be made for meals not taken unless arranged in advance with the 

hotel. 

 

Parking: The hotel has ample private parking, which is free to guests and residents. 

 

Sea Views: We have some rooms with sea views, so please mention this when booking to avoid 

disappointment. You are also able to enjoy sea views from our garden area. 

 

General information: Service is not included; this we prefer to leave to the discretion of our guests. We 

reserve the right to make changes to tariffs, which cancel all previous tariffs. 

 


